Indooroopilly Golf Club
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Place Pr No
NORTH-SOUTH

1 9

2 6

3 4

4 3

8 2

6 8

7 7

8 10

9 14

10 1

il 5
EAST-WEST

1 4

2 8

3 9

4 5

5 7

6 3

7 2

8 11

9 1

10 10

Director: Jane

MONDAY - SECTION A (8-AUG-22)

Player Names

VICKI FOOTS / GILL TROWSE

CATH HOLLAND / JUNE O'CONNELL
Ann Tully / Tina Holmes

PATRICIA RYAN / GILLIAN PINCUS
HELEN HIMSTEDT / HEATHER ANDREWS
Shirley Appleton / Gillie TURNER

JANE CARTER / SUSAN MCCAWLEY
Allison Hudson / Anne Griffin

AILEEN FRANKLIN / MARGARET DAVIES
BAIBA MIKELSONS / Jean Faneco

HELEN RICHARDSON / Mary ATTWOOLL

JANE LOW / Anita NIMMO

PAM MACDONNELL / JENNY WILLCOX
DI DIXON / JILL MCAULEY

LOIS WALKER / HELEN WATT

Simone Bosci / Meg Naughton

JENNY VINCENT / JENNY TUCKER
MEGAN OVERELL / DI LANE

Barbara Chippindall / Marg Craigie
Jenny Jorgensen / Ann Neale

Cheryl Mackay / Julia Rogers

Printed on Monday 8 August 2022 at 09:28 PM

Score
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185.99
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242.05
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%

60.11%
57.01%
55.65%
54.84%
50.55%
49.22%
48.26%
46.72%
44.90%
43.05%
40.20%
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